Pos RaceNo Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

220 Jacob Parry
221 Ashton Parry
80 Max Maddox
51 Pierre Fournier
187 Aiden Mullarkey
141 Amaury Flageul
253 Richard Rees
1326 Rhys Thomas
19 Elgan Davies
83 Rebecca Thomas
106 David Daly
255 Chris Watkins
256 Maxen Watkins
81 Sophie Burns
98 Niall Arthur
9 Nickie Edwards
4 Dan Miller
196 Steve Waters
239 Joshua Whitcombe
234 John Standen
171 Jo Galazka
233 Vicki West
156 Summer Morgan
155 Joe Morgan
244 Dylan Froggatt
95 Lewis Rogers
59 Joshua Smith
134 David Booth
139 John Chandler
91 Robert Matthews
159 Megan Barrell
31 Albie Wynn
1129 Laura Merrett
111 Omar Adan
166 Scott Pedersen
125 Jonathan Thomas
1095 Robyn Warrington
1068 James Clatworthy
17 Russ Sims
18 Luci Sims
271 Luke Alderwick
265 Tracey Hopham
160 Gerald Holland

138 Catherine Woodward

1354 John Nolan
93 Natasha Tuffin
1271 Lowri Gill
195 Olivia Butler
194 Craig Butler
254 Amy Watkins
183 Abbey Chiswell

Gender GenPos Category CatPos Club GunTime ChipTime Start

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

1 Senior
2 Junior
3 Senior
4 Senior
5 Junior
6 Junior
7 V40
8 V40
9 V40
1 Senior
10 V40
11 V40
12 Junior
2 Senior
13 Senior
3 V60
14 Junior
15 Senior
16 Junior
17 Senior
4 Senior
5 V40
6 Junior
18 Senior
19 Junior
20 Senior
21 Junior
22 Senior
23 V60
24 Senior
7 Senior
25 Junior
8 V40
26 Senior
27 Senior
28 Senior
9 Senior
29 Senior
30 V40
10 Junior
31 Senior
11 Senior
32 V50
12 V60
33 Senior
13 Senior
14 Senior
15 Junior
34 V40
16 V40
17 Senior

B ©O© 00 0 N N B B WO oo o R MMM OB ERLR ONERWONDONRBR

[y
~ O

11
12
13

14

15

N

© W N W o N

00:16:59
00:17:15
00:17:32
00:17:50
00:19:49
00:20:39
00:20:43
00:21:15
00:21:52
00:22:41
00:23:01
00:23:10
00:23:29
00:23:47
00:24:41
00:24:45
00:25:17
00:25:43
00:25:48
00:26:13
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:53
00:26:53
00:26:56
00:26:59
00:27:10
00:27:35
00:27:42
00:27:55
00:28:17
00:28:34
00:28:38
00:28:51
00:29:02
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:37
00:29:39
00:29:42
00:29:45
00:29:51
00:30:11
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:48
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:14

00:16:57
00:17:14
00:17:29
00:17:48
00:19:46
00:20:36
00:20:40
00:21:14
00:21:48
00:22:39
00:22:58
00:23:07
00:23:24
00:23:44
00:24:29
00:24:40
00:25:15
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:26:09
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:26:49
00:26:49
00:26:47
00:26:55
00:26:55
00:27:27
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:28:10
00:28:29
00:28:38
00:28:18
00:28:35
00:29:02
00:28:40
00:29:19
00:29:28
00:29:30
00:29:18
00:29:36
00:29:45
00:30:04
00:30:11
00:30:15
00:29:44
00:30:59
00:30:59
00:31:05
00:30:44

10:06:40
10:06:40
10:06:40
10:06:41
10:06:41
10:06:41
10:06:40
10:00:55
10:06:41
10:06:40
10:06:41
10:06:42
10:06:42
10:06:41
10:06:50
10:06:43
10:06:40
10:06:42
10:06:44
10:06:42
10:06:43
10:06:45
10:06:42
10:06:42
10:06:48
10:06:43
10:06:53
10:06:46
10:06:46
10:06:59
10:06:44
10:06:43
10:01:01
10:07:11
10:07:04
10:06:53
10:01:34
10:00:57
10:06:48
10:06:47
10:07:02
10:06:47
10:06:44
10:06:45
10:01:09
10:06:51
10:01:58
10:06:47
10:06:47
10:06:45
10:07:08



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

252 Tania Jones
157 Evangelos Kavakis
126 Thomas Parry
250 Gaynor Burksfield
2 Sally Miller

49 Morgan Hughes
114 Dan Edy
115 Erin Edy

1 James Spencer-Matthews

56 Annie Constantinou

55 Marcus Constantinou
119 James Looker
118 Gaynor Looker
247 Freddie Brooks
214 Connor Liffen

33 Becci Williams
154 Laura Som

53 Tracy Higgins

54 Martin Higgins

47 Leo Salamone
188 Sue Parrott

77 Wyatt Morgan

75 Adam Price

76 Scott Morgan
105 Robert Jennings
240 Owen Jones
237 Matthew Whitcombe

50 Jasmine Somer

25 Owain Andrews

70 Marloes Holtkamp
264 Paul Eggins

39 Brooke Griffiths
205 Mimi Tsolchovska
180 Laura Woodiwiss
217 Rhian Nowell-Phillips
177 Clinton Davis
211 Lyla Rowe
209 Willow Rowe
182 Owen Bowers
135 Georgina Rosier
181 Joanne Bowers
238 Sian Jones
245 Leyton Thomas
193 Rosie Davey

41 Natalie Bailey

42 Gemma Watts
113 Owain Maybanks
232 Jason Mccarthy
213 Jennifer Liffen
268 Alicia Lomas
267 Sara Heard
259 Lewis Cilia

36 Lauren Richards

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

18 V50
35 Senior
36 Senior
19 V50
20 V50
37 Senior
38 Senior
21 Junior
39 V40
22 V50
40 V50
41 Junior
23 V60
42 Senior
43 Junior
24 Senior
25 V40
26 V50
44 V60
45 Junior
27 V50
46 UNK
47 Senior
48 Senior
49 Senior
50 Junior
51 V40
28 Senior
52 Senior
29 V40
53 V50
30 Senior
31 Senior
32 Senior
33 V60
54 V60
34 Junior
35 Senior
55 Junior
36 Senior
37 V50
38 V40
56 Senior
39 Senior
40 Senior
41 Senior
57 Senior
58 V50
42 V50
43 Senior
44 Senior
59 Senior
45 Senior

17
18

19
20

10

21
11
10

12

22
23
24
13

11
25

12
13
14

15
14
16

26
17
18
19
27

20
21
28
22

00:31:18
00:31:26
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:31
00:31:36
00:31:43
00:31:43
00:31:44
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:33:12
00:33:21
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:37
00:33:40
00:33:54
00:33:54
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:09
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:20
00:34:26
00:35:02
00:35:02
00:35:19
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:30
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:35:48
00:35:58
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:21

00:31:12
00:31:20
00:31:14
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:23
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:25
00:31:43
00:31:43
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:31:47
00:31:58
00:32:31
00:32:12
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:33:08
00:33:11
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:33:29
00:33:26
00:33:43
00:33:48
00:33:49
00:33:39
00:33:53
00:33:54
00:33:42
00:33:42
00:33:36
00:34.06
00:34:11
00:34:46
00:34:46
00:35:03
00:34:54
00:35:06
00:35:20
00:35:00
00:35:20
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:05
00:35:18
00:35:26
00:35:46
00:35:46
00:35:38
00:36:05

10:06:44
10:06:44
10:06:53
10:06:45
10:06:43
10:06:51
10:07:01
10:07:02
10:06:57
10:06:49
10:06:49
10:06:44
10:06:44
10:07:09
10:07:00
10:06:45
10:07:04
10:06:47
10:06:47
10:06:42
10:06:47
10:06:46
10:06:46
10:06:46
10:06:53
10:06:49
10:06:44
10:06:51
10:07:02
10:06:53
10:06:53
10:07:06
10:07:08
10:07:13
10:06:52
10:06:53
10:06:54
10:06:54
10:06:55
10:07:06
10:06:55
10:06:48
10:07:08
10:06:54
10:07:04
10:07:05
10:07:11
10:06:59
10:07:00
10:06:50
10:06:50
10:06:59
10:06:54



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

37 Huw Morgan

1374 Kirsty Smith

128 David Crowley
89 Louise Pride
90 Alice Phillips

104 Cherry Gilroy

102 Courtney Jones

270 Elizabeth Wainwright

57 Miska Fedorova
61 MelScammell

60 Ella-Louise Scammell

133 Josie Starkie
132 Louise O'reilly
131 Chloe Smith

29 Alex Parton
123 James Cornwell
192 Belle Foster
191 Sonny Foster
189 Rosie Bell
218 Terri Booth
122 Yasmin Hamoud

8 Leanne Jenkins

263 Christine Hobbs
174 John Mccarthy

173 Rebecca Mccarthy

203 Chris Thomas
204 Clair Partridge
251 Lee Burksfield
14 Lexi Groves
206 Tammy Ryan
884 Helen Parrott
185 Samuel Ellis
184 Ayden Reynolds
164 Dan Howlett
190 Chris Lawrence
261 Paulette Lloyd
262 Lauren Roberts

103 Sarah Thomas-Hood

258 Zoe Curry
198 Alyssia Matyear

58 Eloise Mcmullen
225 Rachael Pugh
226 Sian Aherne

66 John Weaver
710 Chloe Sutton

30 Neesha Lougher
269 Kelsey Harris
186 Andrew Granville
169 Debbie Powell
170 Elise Powell
150 Ethan Forde

71 Zoe Atkins
266 lestyn Williams

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

60 Senior
46 Senior
61 Senior
47 V40
48 Senior
49 Senior
50 Senior
51 Senior
52 Junior
53 V40
54 Junior
55 Senior
56 Senior
57 Senior
62 Senior
63 V70
58 Junior
64 Junior
59 V40
60 V60
61 Senior
62 V40
63 V50
65 Senior
64 Senior
66 V40
65 V40
67 V50
66 Junior
67 V40
68 Senior
68 Senior
69 Junior
70 Senior
71 V50
69 V50
70 V40
71 Senior
72 Senior
73 Senior
74 Junior
75 V50
76 V40
72 V60
77 Senior
78 Senior
73 Senior
74 Senior
79 V50
75 Junior
76 Senior
80 Senior
77 Senior

29
23
30

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

15

31
10

32
32
10
11

12
33
33
16
34

10
13
34
35
36
10
11
14

37
38
35
36
12
17
37
39
38

00:36:21
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:32
00:36:38
00:37:02
00:37:02
00:37:03
00:37:08
00:37:10
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:14
00:37:33
00:37:38
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:37:52
00:37:52
00:37:59
00:37:59
00:38:07
00:38:07
00:38:24
00:38:30
00:38:53
00:38:54
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:18
00:39:18
00:39:25
00:39:41
00:39:48
00:40:05
00:40:15
00:40:15
00:40:17
00:40:22
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:32
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:19
00:41:29

00:36:05
00:35:52
00:35:52
00:36:13
00:36:17
00:36:50
00:36:50
00:36:38
00:36:42
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:36
00:36:50
00:37:11
00:37:19
00:37:21
00:37:22
00:37:27
00:37:17
00:37:42
00:37:42
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:47
00:37:47
00:37:46
00:37:56
00:38:43
00:37:52
00:38:35
00:38:35
00:38:39
00:38:45
00:39:08
00:39:08
00:39:01
00:39:20
00:39:28
00:39:39
00:39:50
00:39:50
00:40:10
00:39:02
00:40:01
00:40:13
00:40:11
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:29
00:40:38
00:41:05

10:06:54
10:07:12
10:07:12
10:06:57
10:06:59
10:06:50
10:06:50
10:07:03
10:07:04
10:06:49
10:06:49
10:07:13
10:07:13
10:07:14
10:07:02
10:07:00
10:06:56
10:06:56
10:06:56
10:06:53
10:07:03
10:06:47
10:06:47
10:07:13
10:07:13
10:06:58
10:06:58
10:07:16
10:07:11
10:06:48
10:01:56
10:07:03
10:07:03
10:07:01
10:06:56
10:06:48
10:06:48
10:07:02
10:06:58
10:06:58
10:07:04
10:07:03
10:07:03
10:06:46
10:02:14
10:07:04
10:06:53
10:06:59
10:07:09
10:07:09
10:07:21
10:07:18
10:07:02



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

152 Linda Williams
249 Ahmed Hassan
210 Justin Rowe
69 Daniel Davies
68 Andrew Davies
179 Cathy Darnton
202 Dave Brake
201 Tracey Maton
241 Hollie Jones
243 Poppy Hall
1283 Helen Skelton
5 Mike Webb
219 Robert Theobald
165 Vikki Ryan

197 Barry Cunningham
73 Pamela Cunningham

110 Sihaam Arwo
228 Claire Goss
229 Natasha Lewis
167 Jean Ruston

13 Calvin Groves
215 Carly Phillips
142 Carys Canning
168 Shane Griffiths

23 Kelly Curtin
222 Raji Ramaraj

79 Hayley Robbins
120 Chloe Dyer

85 Vicky Jones
216 NaomiThomas

74 Susan Cummings
223 Girish Sharma
124 Cerys Apperley

24 Rebeca Lane
144 Sorell Thomas
117 Alison Gummer

62 Hannah Lewis

65 Helen Ellis

64 Sam Ellis

63 Chris Griffiths
158 Gareth Lougher
145 Louise Matthews
146 Martyn Clark
231 Caitlin Davies
242 Summer Jones
257 Phoebe Watkins
129 Holly Matthews
130 Tania Smith
230 Lorraine Davies

86 Caryl-Anne Evans

87 Kirsty Baker

27 Geraint Thomas

28 Carys Thomas

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

81 V50
78 Senior
79 V50
80 Senior
81 V60
82 V50
82 V40
83 Senior
84 Junior
85 Junior
86 V50
83 V60
84 Senior
87 V40
85 V60
88 V50
89 Senior
90 V50
91 V40
92 V70
86 V40
93 Senior
94 Senior
87 Senior
95 V40
96 V40
97 Senior
98 Senior
99 Senior
100 Senior
101 V50
88 V40
89 Senior
102 Senior
103 V40
104 V50
105 Senior
106 V50
90 Senior
91 Senior
92 Senior
107 Senior
93 V60
108 Junior
109 Junior
110 Junior
111 Senior
112 Senior
113 V50
114 Senior
115 Senior
94 Senior
95 V40

13
39

40

14
11
40
11
12
15

41
15

16
41
17
16

12
42
43
42
17
18
44
45
46
47
18
13
43
48
19
19
49
20
44
45
46
50

13
14
15
51
52
21
53
54
47
14

00:41:29
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:51
00:41:51
00:41:59
00:42:17
00:42:17
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:46
00:42:54
00:43:04
00:43:11
00:43:11
00:43:19
00:43:28
00:43:28
00:43:30
00:43:33
00:43:37
00:43:50
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:58
00:44:09
00:44:09
00:44:34
00:44:48
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:45:02
00:45:26
00:45:44
00:46:21
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:26
00:46:35
00:46:43
00:46:50
00:47:14
00:47:37
00:47:37
00:47:59
00:47:59
00:48:05
00:48:37
00:48:37
00:48:45
00:48:46

00:41:05
00:41:03
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:22
00:41:42
00:41:46
00:41:46
00:42:16
00:42:16
00:41:07
00:42:33
00:42:25
00:42:35
00:42:57
00:42:57
00:42:46
00:43:01
00:43:01
00:43:00
00:43:00
00:43:06
00:43:27
00:43:28
00:43:18
00:43:21
00:43:49
00:43:49
00:43:56
00:44:18
00:44:38
00:44:20
00:44:31
00:45:00
00:45:22
00:45:42
00:45:57
00:45:57
00:45:57
00:45:57
00:46:09
00:46:21
00:46:10
00:47:07
00:47:04
00:47:04
00:47:25
00:47:25
00:47:59
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:25
00:48:26

10:07:02
10:07:10
10:06:55
10:07:07
10:07:07
10:06:55
10:07:09
10:07:09
10:06:50
10:06:50
10:02:17
10:06:51
10:07:07
10:07:06
10:06:52
10:06:52
10:07:11
10:07:05
10:07:05
10:07:08
10:07:12
10:07:09
10:07:01
10:07:00
10:07:14
10:07:15
10:06:57
10:06:57
10:07:16
10:07:08
10:06:54
10:07:14
10:07:09
10:07:04
10:07:00
10:07:17
10:07:06
10:07:06
10:07:07
10:07:07
10:07:04
10:06:59
10:07:18
10:06:45
10:07:11
10:07:11
10:07:12
10:07:12
10:06:45
10:06:55
10:06:55
10:06:58
10:06:58



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

147 Alison Holland
633 Evie Driscoll
631 Jessica Beesley
648 Elliott Plumridge
84 Sandy Morris
207 Kathryn Oliver
67 Maggie Brown
163 Maisy Cooze
127 Leanne Jones

34 David Morgan-Kane

383 Nicola Jones

6 Charlie Suzannah Cromwell-Pinder
7 Suzanne Cromwell

10 Kate Deacon

11 Shane Brant

12 Rox Morgan

15 Jack Cresci

16 Sophie Cresci

20 Perry Crofts

21 Eden Mainwaring

26 Bern Hoskins

32 Darren Ormond

35 Delyth James

38 Jamie Burge

40 Gafyn Davies

43 Lucy Davies

45 Zahra El-Khazragi

46 Jordan Noster

48 Sara Williams

52 Amy Pope

72 Axel Hodgson

78 Dylan Wyatt

82 Dafydd James

88 Gayathri Srinivas

92 Georgia Davies

94 Emily Matthews

96 Chris Griffiths

99 Nicola Morgan
100 Angela Cross
101 Elemchi Nwosu
107 Leighton Jones

108 Arran Freese Jones

109 Nathan Phillips
112 Holly Jenkins
116 Annie Gale
121 Joanna Davies
136 Adam Parfitt
137 Adeeb llyas
140 Kaden Cherian
143 Sam Woolley
148 Joel Braddock
149 HeidiAllen
151 Becky Bowring

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

116 V50
117 Senior
118 Senior
96 Senior
119 V50
120 V40
121 V60
122 Junior
123 V40
97 Senior
V50
Senior
V60
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
Senior
Senior
V50
V50
V50
Senior
V60
Senior
Junior
Senior
V50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
V50

22
55
56
48
23
20

16
21
49

00:48:51
00:49:42
00:49:42
00:51:51
00:52:07
00:52:07
00:53:54
00:54:02
00:55:18
00:55:51

QRY

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:48:10
00:48:05
00:48:05
00:50:45
00:51:29
00:51:29
00:53:20
00:53:33
00:54:39
00:50:05

QRY

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

10:07:19
10:02:31
10:02:31
10:02:00
10:07:16
10:07:16
10:07:12
10:07:06
10:07:17
10:12:24
10:01:53



153 Jade Hewitt

162 Joe Maizey

172 Andrew Wakeham
175 Morgan Merrill Dith
176 Kelly Morse

178 Emma Nicholas-Evans
199 Lynsey Karaka
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